

Abstract of cost

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/V fixing of w.b.m pillars.					
1.200 Km (Qty vide TMB p-6)					
0.350 Km (Q.v.TMB p-10)					
1.550 Km					
@ Rs. 37732.36/km-h.					58485/-
② clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.42 Hect. (Q.v.TMB p-6)					
0.117 Hect (Q.v.TMB p-10)					
0.537 Ha					
@ Rs. 52920.33/Ha - Rs.					28445/-
③ excavation for roadway in soft using manual means for carrying of cut earth to embankment site					
21 m ³ (Q.v.TMB p-6)					
15 m ³ (Q.v.TMB p-10)					
36 m ³					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³ - Rs.					4710/-
④ Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit lead 1500 m.					
572.932 m ³ (Q.v.TMB p-6)					
@ Rs. 130.57/m ³ - Rs.					109184/-
					1

Continuation B. 200824/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/35) P/v & fixing of typical MM 4.5v Information & sign board.					
2 nos. (Q.V.TMB P-7)					
@ Rs. 9845.85/each - Rs.					19692/-
(11/36) E/w in excavation for foundation of structure.					
29.798 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ - Rs.					9101/-
(12/37) P/v M20 as levelling course in foundation					
4.595 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 7011.00/m ³ - Rs.					32215/-

(13/38) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete M20 in Substructure					
35.711 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 7414.87/m ³ - Rs.					264792/-
(14/39) P/v & laying RCC pipe NP 3 for Culvert.					
7.50 m (Q.V.TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 3549.098/m - Rs.					26618/-
					5744265/-
GST 12% — Rs.					689312/-
L.C 1% — Rs.					57443/-
S. fee — Rs.					82142/-
					Rs. 6573162/-

Continuation

Material Statement

- | | | |
|---|-------------|------------------------|
| ① | stone metal | 562.127 m ³ |
| ② | Screening | 101.25 m ³ |
| ③ | Coarse Sand | 40.277 m ³ |
| ④ | stone chips | 36.275 m ³ |
| ⑤ | EFW | 821.345 m ³ |

21/10/23

Scanned with CamScanner